

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 16-24 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 419-426 OF 2004

BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARTHA SARATHI SEN ROY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 19850 of 2003

(Appln. for impleadment as party respondents)

Date: 09/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL [IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bijan Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. C. Balakrishna , Adv

Mr. Abhishth Kumar

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List I.As. before the Court.

(Madhu Saxena)

Sushma

Court Master