

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 419-426 OF 2004

BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARTHA SARATHI SEN ROY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19850 of 2003

(With application for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date: 09/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sudhir Chandra Agarwal,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Soumitra Ghose Chaudhari,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr.Pijush K.Roy,Adv.  
Mr. C. Balakrishna ,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after eight weeks, as prayed for.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master