

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 419-426 OF 2004

BALMER LAWRIES & CO. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARTHA SARATHI SEN ROY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 25/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Deba Priya Samanta, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondet (s)

Mr. Kalyan Kumar Bandhopadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jaytosh Majumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Ray, Adv.  
Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Abhratosh Majumdar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters in the third week of January,  
2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(MITHELSH GUPTA)  
COURT MASTER